LZ00001974ZI

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
	ress)	
(riuu	1000)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
(500	differential fibery	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
·	v	

Office Use Only



900367436739

06/07/21--01087--031 *425.00

FILED

2021 OCT -2 PH 2: 18

SECTION OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF TATE

10/2/21



July 8, 2021

JACLYN BOYD 1302 BELLA VISTA CIRCLE LONGWOOD, FL 32779

SUBJECT: DR. JACLYN BOYD COUNSELING LLC

Ref. Number: L20000197421

We have received your document for DR. JACLYN BOYD COUNSELING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

PLEASE ADD SUFFIX TO NAME CHANGE

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 521A00015563

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration 5 Division of Co		ň. ť	铁铁铁
SUBJECT: DY	Ja Clynbyd Counselin Name of Limited Liability Compa	CLLC 25215	FP -7 AH 10:56
			•••
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter to the following:		
	Jack Constant of Research) Boyd	_
	Firm/Compa	iny	_
		use lane 2 32746 =	FILED 2021 OCT -2 PM 2
For further information	E-mail address) (to be used) for filture concerning this matter, please call:	annual report notification)	PH 2: 18
<u>Jaal</u>	of Person at HOT Area Coo	de Daytime Telephone Number	er er
Enclosed is a check for \$25.00 Filing Fee # Already Paid	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Ce	opy Certific py is enclosed) Certific	ate of Status &
Mailing Address Registration Division of CP.O. Box 63	Section Re Corporations Di	reet Address: egistration Section ivision of Corporations he Centre of Tallahassee	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability C	Company as it now appears on our record.) mited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com Florida document number <u>L2000 1974</u>	spany were filed on $8/1/2020$ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limbed"	Professional LLC Liability Company, "the designation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	336 Wheelhouse Lane Lake Mary F2 33746
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	2 PH 2: 18 ASSET, FI
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ffice address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
 	City Zip Code
Maria de Caración	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
		 	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		SECRE FAL	Remove 2021 Changy
		TARY OF STATE	
		lπ	∞ _ □Change
			□Add
		v = 1 	_
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			🗆 Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

		·		
	4			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			_	
			<u></u>	
			A C	
			A.T.A	-1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· <u> </u>		2
			SSET	P ITI
			E STA	ÿ O
				<u> </u>
<u> </u>				
				* FEL. 19
fective date, if other than the	date of filing:		(optional)	
n effective date is listed, the date mus ste: If the date inserted in this blo	t be specific and cannot be prior	to date of filing or more	than 90 days after filing.)	Pursuant to 605,020
cument's effective date on the De	partment of State's records	anc statutory ming n	equirements, this date	wiii not be listed a
ecord specifies a delayed effective	e date, but not an effective ti	ime, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b) The	: 90th day after the
is filed.				
. 1				
ted		·		
	Ornel			
	Signatury of a member or author	orized representative of	n member	
	, , •			

•